SMD2920  Series
1
SMD2920  Series Surface Mount PTC Devices
Description
The 2920 series provides miniature surface mount resettable overcurrent protection  with holding current from 0.3A to 7.0A. This series
is suitable for ultra portable  applications where space is at a premium and the device current is low.
Features: Applications:
l RoHS compliant and lead-free

R
通
盛
时
代
电话:0755-83387360  手机：13826508770（王先生） 邮箱: 3007605919@qq.com  网址：www.sztssd.com  地址:深圳市福田区中航路鼎诚国际南座18楼1814室
Version20180309 2
Performance Specification
SMD2920  Series
Model
　 　 　 　 　 Maximum
Resistance
V max Imax I hold I trip Pd Time To Trip
　 　 @25°C @25°C Typ. Current Time R i min R1max
(V dc) (A) (A) (A) (W) (A) (Sec) (Ω) (Ω)
SMD2920R030SF 60 10 0.30 0.60 1.5 1.5 3.0 0.600 4.800
SMD2920R050SF 60 10 0.50 1.00 1.5 2.5 4.0 0.180 1.400
SMD2920R075SF 33 40 0.75 1.50 1.5 8.0 0.3 0.100 1.000
SMD2920R075SF60V 60 40 0.75 1.50 1.5 8.0 0.3 0.100 1.000
SMD2920R100SF 33 40 1.10 2.20 1.5 8.0 0.5 0.065 0.410
SMD2920R100SF60V 60 40 1.10 2.20 1.5 8.0 0.5 0.065 0.410
SMD2920R125SF 33 40 1.25 2.50 1.5 8.0 2.0 0.050 0.250
SMD2920R150SF 33 40 1.50 3.00 1.5 8.0 2.0 0.035 0.230
SMD2920R185SF 33 40 1.85 3.70 1.5 8.0 2.5 0.030 0.150
SMD2920R200SF 16 40 2.00 4.00 1.5 8.0 4.5 0.020 0.120
SMD2920R200SF24V 24 40 2.00 4.00 1.5 8.0 4.5 0.020 0.120
SMD2920R200SF33V 33 40 2.00 4.00 1.5 8.0 4.5 0.020 0.120
SMD2920R250SF 16 40 2.50 5.00 1.5 8.0 16.0 0.020 0.085
SMD2920R250SF24V 24 40 2.50 5.00 1.5 8.0 16.0 0.020 0.085
SMD2920R260SF 6 40 2.60 5.20 1.5 8.0 10.0 0.014 0.075
SMD2920R260SF16V 16 40 2.60 5.20 1.5 8.0 10.0 0.014 0.075
SMD2920R300SF 6 40 3.00 6.00 1.5 8.0 20.0 0.012 0.048
SMD2920R300SF16v 16 40 3.00 6.00 1.5 8.0 20.0 0.012 0.048
SMD2920R400SF 6 40 4.00 8.00 1.5 20.0 4.0 0.008 0.040
SMD2920R400SF16V 16 40 4.00 8.00 1.5 20.0 4.0 0.008 0.040
SMD2920R500SF 6 40 5.00 10.00 1.5 25.0 5.0 0.005 0.031
SMD2920R500SF12V 12 40 5.00 10.00 1.5 25.0 5.0 0.005 0.031
SMD2920R500SF16V 16 40 5.00 10.00 1.5 25.0 5.0 0.005 0.031
SMD2920R600SF 6 40 6.00 12.00 1.5 25.0 6.0 0.004 0.020
SMD2920R600SF12v 12 40 6.00 12.00 1.5 25.0 6.0 0.004 0.020
SMD2920R700SF 6 40 7.00 14.00 1.5 25.0 6.0 0.0025 0.010
SMD2920R700SF12v 12 40 7.00 14.00 1.5 25.0 6.0 0.0025 0.010
Semitehelec
R
通

SMD2920  Series
010
CE
B
A
D
110
200
Model
A B C D E
Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Min.
SMD2920R030SF 6.73 7.98 4.80 5.44 0.60 1.20 0.30 0.25
SMD2920R050SF 6.73 7.98 4.80 5.44 0.60 1.20 0.30 0.25
SMD2920R075SF 6.73 7.98 4.80 5.44 0.70 1.30 0.30 0.25
SMD2920R075SF60V 6.73 7.98 4.80 5.44 0.70 1.30 0.30 0.25
SMD2920R100SF 6.73 7.98 4.80 5.44 0.40 1.00 0.30 0.25
SMD2920R100SF60V 6.73 7.98 4.80 5.44 1.00 2.10 0.30 0.25
SMD2920R125SF 6.73 7.98 4.80 5.44 0.40 1.00 0.30 0.25
SMD2920R150SF 6.73 7.98 4.80 5.44 0.50 1.30 0.30 0.25
SMD2920R185SF 6.73 7.98 4.80 5.44 0.70 1.40 0.30 0.25
SMD2920R200SF 6.73 7.98 4.80 5.44 0.70 1.40 0.30 0.25
SMD2920R200SF24V 6.73 7.98 4.80 5.44 0.70 1.40 0.30 0.25
SMD2920R200SF33V 6.73 7.98 4.80 5.44 0.70 1.40 0.30 0.25
SMD2920R250SF 6.73 7.98 4.80 5.44 0.7 1.40 0.30 0.25
SMD2920R250SF24V 6.73 7.98 4.80 5.44 0.7 1.40 0.30 0.25
SMD2920R260SF 6.73 7.98 4.80 5.44 0.7 1.40 0.30 0.25
SMD2920R260SF16V 6.73 7.98 4.80 5.44 0.70 1.40 0.30 0.25
SMD2920R300SF 6.73 7.98 4.80 5.44 0.60 1.20 0.30 0.25
SMD2920R300SF16V 6.73 7.98 4.80 5.44 0.60 1.20 0.30 0.25
SMD2920R400SF 6.73 7.98 4.80 5.44 1.00 1.60 0.30 0.25
SMD2920R400SF16V 6.73 7.98 4.80 5.44 1.00 1.60 0.30 0.25
SMD2920R500SF 6.73 7.98 4.80 5.44 1.00 1.60 0.30 0.25
SMD2920R500SF12V 6.73 7.98 4.80 5.44 1.00 1.60 0.30 0.25